
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
1 Project Award 1 day Fri 1/24/14 Fri 1/24/14 100%
2 Submit TSEWPC for Approval 14 days Mon 1/27/14 Thu 2/13/14 100%
4 Submit TCP for Approval 21 days Mon 1/27/14 Mon 2/24/14 100%
6 Submit Rail Material for Approval 20 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 2/21/14 100%
8 Submit Rail Signal Material for Approval 21 days Mon 1/27/14 Mon 2/24/14 100%

10 Submit Precast Moment Slabs for Approval 20 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 2/21/14 100%
12 Submit Bridge Rail for Approval 31 days Mon 1/27/14 Mon 3/10/14 100%
14 Submit Precast Deck Panels for Approval 23 days Mon 1/27/14 Wed 2/26/14 100%
17 Submit Elastomeric Bearing for Approval 30 days Mon 1/27/14 Fri 3/7/14 100%
20 Submit Structural Steel Drawings for Approval 17 days Mon 1/27/14 Tue 2/18/14 100%
3 Approve TSEWPC 10 days Thu 2/13/14 Wed 2/26/14 100%

24 Preconstruction/ Utility Meeting 1 day Thu 2/13/14 Thu 2/13/14 100%
25 Set Up Field Office 16 days Fri 2/14/14 Fri 3/7/14 100%
7 Approve Rail Material 3 days Mon 2/17/14 Wed 2/19/14 100%

27 Fabricate and Deliver Rail Material 10 days Tue 2/18/14 Fri 3/21/14 75%
21 Review Structural Steel Drawings 16 days Wed 2/19/14 Wed 3/12/14 100%
5 Approve TCP 1 day Mon 2/24/14 Mon 2/24/14 100%

11 Approve Precast Moment Slabs 16 days Mon 2/24/14 Mon 3/17/14 100%
9 Approve Rail Signal Material 14 days Tue 2/25/14 Fri 3/14/14 100%

15 Approve Precast Deck Panels 10 days Thu 2/27/14 Tue 4/1/14 5%
19 Approve Elastomeric Bearings 6 days Mon 3/10/14 Mon 3/17/14 100%
34 Install Construction Signs 5 days Mon 3/10/14 Mon 3/24/14 25%
13 Approve Bridge Rail 10 days Tue 3/11/14 Tue 4/1/14 5%
22 Revise and Resubmit Structural Steel Drawings for Approval 10 days Thu 3/13/14 Wed 3/26/14 50%
26 Fabricate and Deliver Precast Moment Slabs 15 days Wed 3/19/14 Tue 4/8/14 0%
28 Fabricate and Deliver Rail Signal Material 160 days Wed 3/19/14 Tue 10/28/14 0%
31 Fabricate and Deliver Elastomeric Bearings 70 days Wed 3/19/14 Tue 6/24/14 0%
43 Widen Upstream Sidewalk on Bridge 3 days Mon 3/24/14 Thu 3/27/14 0%
23 Approve Structural Steel Drawings 10 days Thu 3/27/14 Wed 4/9/14 0%
45 Install Temporary Railroad Flasher in SE Corner Phase 1 1 day Thu 3/27/14 Fri 3/28/14 0%
16 Submit Deck Rebar for Approval 10 days Tue 4/1/14 Tue 4/15/14 0%
29 Fabricate and Deliver Bridge Rail 40 days Tue 4/1/14 Tue 5/27/14 0%
32 Fabricate and Deliver Precast Deck Panels 20 days Tue 4/1/14 Tue 4/29/14 0%
30 Fabricate and Deliver Structural Steel 59 days Thu 4/10/14 Tue 7/1/14 0%
35 Shut Down Road for Weekend Shutdown 0.5 days Fri 4/11/14 Fri 4/11/14 0%
36 Remove Existing Crossing 0.5 days Fri 4/11/14 Fri 4/11/14 0%
37 Excavate for Moment Slabs 0.5 days Sat 4/12/14 Sat 4/12/14 0%
38 Install Moment Slabs 0.5 days Sat 4/12/14 Sat 4/12/14 0%
39 Install Sleeves, Conduits Above Moment Slabs 0.5 days Sat 4/12/14 Sun 4/13/14 0%
40 Backfill Moment Slabs 0.5 days Sun 4/13/14 Sun 4/13/14 0%
41 Install Temporary Rail Crossing 0.5 days Sun 4/13/14 Sun 4/13/14 0%
42 Open Road to Traffic 0.5 days Mon 4/14/14 Mon 4/14/14 0%
44 Reduce Traffic to (2) 11' Lanes Phase 1 1 day Mon 4/14/14 Tue 4/15/14 0%
18 Approve Deck Rebar 10 days Tue 4/15/14 Tue 4/29/14 0%
46 Install Temporary Concrete Barrier Phase 1 3 days Tue 4/15/14 Fri 4/18/14 0%
47 Remove Pavement on Deck Phase 1 1 day Fri 4/18/14 Mon 4/21/14 0%
48 Sawcut Bridge Deck Phase 1 2 days Mon 4/21/14 Wed 4/23/14 0%
49 Remove Bridge Deck Phase 1 4 days Wed 4/23/14 Tue 4/29/14 0%
33 Fabricate and Deliver Deck Rebar 10 days Tue 4/29/14 Tue 5/13/14 0%
50 Remove Structural Steel Phase 1 2 days Tue 4/29/14 Thu 5/1/14 0%
51 Remove Abutment Concrete Phase 1 4 days Thu 5/1/14 Wed 5/7/14 0%
52 Abutment #1 Concrete Modifications Phase 1 5 days Wed 5/7/14 Wed 5/14/14 0%
53 Abutment #2 Concrete Modifications Phase 1 5 days Wed 5/14/14 Wed 5/21/14 0%
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete
54 Install Elastomeric Bearings Phase 1 1 day Wed 6/25/14 Wed 6/25/14 0%
55 Erect Structural Steel Phase 1 4 days Wed 7/2/14 Mon 7/7/14 0%
56 Install Precast Deck Panels Phase 1 2 days Tue 7/8/14 Wed 7/9/14 0%
57 Form Deck Overhangs Phase 1 4 days Thu 7/10/14 Tue 7/15/14 0%
59 Install Shear Connectors Phase 1 1 day Wed 7/16/14 Wed 7/16/14 0%
58 Grout Precast Deck Panels Phase 1 1 day Thu 7/17/14 Thu 7/17/14 0%
60 Install Deck Rebar Phase 1 4 days Fri 7/18/14 Wed 7/23/14 0%
61 Set Up and Dry Run for Deck Placement Phase 1 1 day Thu 7/24/14 Thu 7/24/14 0%
62 Place Deck Phase 1 1 day Fri 7/25/14 Fri 7/25/14 0%
64 Form and Place Bridge Barrier Phase 1 10 days Mon 7/28/14 Fri 8/8/14 0%
68 Approach Work Phase 1 10 days Mon 7/28/14 Fri 8/8/14 0%
63 Form and Place Sidewalk Phase 1 5 days Mon 8/11/14 Fri 8/15/14 0%
69 Install Railroad Flashers Phase 1 2 days Mon 8/11/14 Tue 8/12/14 0%
65 Set Up and Dry Run for Wearing Surface Phase 1 1 day Mon 8/18/14 Mon 8/18/14 0%
67 Install Bridge Rail Phase 1 2 days Mon 8/18/14 Tue 8/19/14 0%
66 Place Wearing Surface Phase 1 1 day Tue 8/19/14 Tue 8/19/14 0%
70 Switch Traffic to Phase 2 3 days Wed 8/20/14 Fri 8/22/14 0%
71 Remove Pavement on Deck Phase 2 1 day Mon 8/25/14 Mon 8/25/14 0%
72 Sawcut Bridge Deck Phase 2 2 days Tue 8/26/14 Wed 8/27/14 0%
73 Remove Bridge Deck Phase 2 4 days Thu 8/28/14 Tue 9/2/14 0%
74 Remove Structural Steel Phase 2 2 days Wed 9/3/14 Thu 9/4/14 0%
75 Remove Abutment Concrete Phase 2 4 days Fri 9/5/14 Wed 9/10/14 0%
76 Abutment #1 Concrete Modifications Phase 2 5 days Thu 9/11/14 Wed 9/17/14 0%
77 Abutment #2 Concrete Modifications Phase 2 5 days Thu 9/18/14 Wed 9/24/14 0%
78 Install Elastomeric Bearings Phase 2 1 day Thu 9/25/14 Thu 9/25/14 0%
79 Erect Structural Steel Phase 2 4 days Fri 9/26/14 Wed 10/1/14 0%
80 Install Precast Deck Panels Phase 2 2 days Thu 10/2/14 Fri 10/3/14 0%
81 Form Deck Overhangs Phase 2 4 days Mon 10/6/14 Thu 10/9/14 0%
82 Install Shear Connectors Phase 2 1 day Fri 10/10/14 Fri 10/10/14 0%
83 Grout Precast Deck Panels Phase 2 1 day Mon 10/13/14 Mon 10/13/14 0%
84 Install Deck Rebar Phase 2 4 days Tue 10/14/14 Fri 10/17/14 0%
85 Set Up and Dry Run for Deck Placement Phase 2 1 day Mon 10/20/14 Mon 10/20/14 0%
86 Place Deck Phase 2 1 day Tue 10/21/14 Tue 10/21/14 0%
87 Form and Place Bridge Barrier Phase 2 10 days Wed 10/22/14 Tue 11/4/14 0%
89 Connect Zip Strip Bay Diaphragms 4 days Wed 10/22/14 Mon 10/27/14 0%
95 Approach Work Phase 2 10 days Wed 10/22/14 Tue 11/4/14 0%
90 Form and Place Zip Strip 4 days Tue 10/28/14 Fri 10/31/14 0%
88 Form and Place Sidewalk Phase 2 5 days Wed 11/5/14 Tue 11/11/14 0%
91 Set Up and Dry Run for Wearing Surface Phase 2 1 day Wed 11/12/14 Wed 11/12/14 0%
93 Install Bridge Rail Phase 2 2 days Wed 11/12/14 Thu 11/13/14 0%
94 Install Railroad Flashers Phase 2 2 days Wed 11/12/14 Thu 11/13/14 0%
92 Place Wearing Surface Phase 2 1 day Thu 11/13/14 Thu 11/13/14 0%
96 Open to 3 Lanes of Traffic 1 day Fri 11/14/14 Fri 11/14/14 0%
97 Install Permanent Rail Crossing and Signals 2 days Sat 11/15/14 Sun 11/16/14 0%
99 Strip Zip Strip and Overhangs 5 days Mon 11/17/14 Fri 11/21/14 0%

100 Clean Up and Punch List 10 days Mon 11/24/14 Fri 12/5/14 0%
102 Winter Shutdown 123 days Mon 12/8/14 Wed 5/27/15 0%
98 Surface Course Pavement 2 days Thu 5/28/15 Fri 5/29/15 0%

101 Project Completion 1 day Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/1/15 0%
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